
Services Description 1 Pax 2 Pax 3 Pax 4 to 8 8 to 10 11 to 14

Executive Van

Airport transfers Airport/Hotel Transfers-Midland Flat Rate 35.00$       50.00$       60.00$       80.00$       100.00$     140.00$     

Airport/Hotel Transfers-Odessa Flat Rate 45.00$       60.00$       70.00$       90.00$       120.00$     160.00$     

Executive SUV* Description 1 to 4

Airport/Hotel Transfers-Midland Flat Rate 90.00$       

Airport/Hotel Transfers-Odessa Flat Rate 110.00$     

Vehicle Capacity Hourly Rate Tranfers

Executive Black Van* 10 95.00$       Above

Shuttle Bus 14 120.00$     160.00$     

Shuttle Bus 2 26 140.00$     180.00$     

Coach Bus* 38 160.00$     250.00$     

Black Knight* 56 195.00$     300.00$     

Executive Car/SUV* 1 to 4 110.00$     Above

Limo* 8 150.00$     200.00$     

Party Bus* (transfers for 16 pax only) 15 180.00$     220.00$     

$10 surcharge from 10pm - 6am

$10 surcharge from 10pm - 6am

Hourly Rates 2 hours minimum

**All hourly services must include and additional 20% gratuity and have a 2 hr. min



Abilene 152 Miles 2h 30min

Alpine 174 Miles 3h

Amarillo 239 Miles 4h

Andrews 41 Miles 50m

Austin 330 Miles 5h 30m

Beaumont 622 Miles 10h

Big Spring 54 Miles 50m

Brownsville 608 Miles 10h

Bryan 417 Miles 7h 10m

Carlsbad, NM 150 Miles 2h 45m

Corpus Christi 475 Miles 7h 50m

Dallas 337 Miles 5h 30m

El Paso 310 Miles 5h

Fort Davis 180 Miles 3h

Fort Stockton 108 Miles 2h

Fort Worth 321 Miles 5h

Galveston 590 Miles 9h 40m

Garden City 43 Miles 1h

Gardendale 20 Miles 25m

Hobbs, NM 95 Miles 2h

Houston 537 Miles 8h 40m

Killeen 296 Miles 5h 30m

Lajitas Resort 275 Miles 4h 30m

Lamesa 55 Miles 1h

Laredo 430 Miles 8h

Lubbock 117 Miles 2h

Lufkin 497 Miles 8h 30m

Marfa 196 Miles 3h 45m

McAllen 571 Miles 9h 30m

Monahans 58 Miles 1h

Pecos 98 Miles 2h

San Angelo 117 Miles 2h

San Antonio 337 Miles 5h 30m

Sherman 388 Miles 6h 20m

Sonora 155 Miles 3h

Stanton 21 Miles 26m

Temple 321 Miles 6h

Tyler 428 Miles 7h

Vernon 270 Miles 5h

Victoria 457 Miles 7h 50m

Waco 332 Miles 5h 50m

Wichita Falls 276 Miles 5h
*Rates are subject to 20% Chauffeur Gratuity

-All Credit and debit cards are accepted

-Corporate accounts available

-Direct billing and corporate credit also available call for details (432) 260-5428

-Call us if your destination is not on the list 

 $               825.00 

 $               380.00 

 $               435.00 

 $               597.00 

 $               102.00 

 $           1,475.00 

 $           1,555.00 

 $               135.00 

 $           1,520.00 

 $           1,042.00 

 $               375.00 

 $           1,187.00 

 $               842.00 

 $               775.00 

 $               450.00 

 $               270.00 

 $               802.00 

1,242.00$            

 $               107.00 

 $                 60.00 

237.00$               

1,342.00$            

740.00$               

687.00$               

137.00$               

1,075.00$            

292.00$               

 $           1,187.00 

 $               830.00 

 $               690.00 

 $               970.00 

 $               387.00 

 $                 65.00 

 $               802.00 

 $           1,070.00 

 $               675.00 

490.00$               

1,427.00$            

145.00$               

 $               245.00 

 $               292.00 

 $               842.00 


